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Certificate of Natural 

To Whom it May Concern: 

Please be advised that the following fragrance is comprised 100% of aromatic natural raw materials as defined by ISO 

9235:2013 as well as natural and/or derived natural non-aromatic ingredients as per ISO 16128: 2016, published by the 

International Organization for Standardization. 

This fragrance contains the following Essential Oils and/or Essential Oil fractions: 

Product Name EO CAS No. Contents % 

Crafter’s Choice™ Pumpkin Spice - 
Natural Fragrance Oil 

Cinnamomum cassia leaf oil 

Eugenia caryophyllus (Clove) leaf oil 

Myristica fragrans (Nutmeg) kernel oil 

8007-80-5 

8000-34-8 

8008-45-5 

1.9000 

1.5000 

0.3000 

Total: 3.7000 

 


