

Ingredients Disclosure

7820 E Pleasant Valley Road Independence, OH 44131 (800) 359-0944 www.WholesaleSuppliesPlus.com

Page 1 of 1 2023-08-09

Certificate of Natural

To Whom it May Concern:

Please be advised that the following fragrance is comprised 100% of aromatic natural raw materials as defined by ISO 9235:2013 as well as natural and/or derived natural non-aromatic ingredients as per ISO 16128: 2016, published by the International Organization for Standardization.

This fragrance contains the following Essential Oils and/or Essential Oil fractions:

Product Name	EO	CAS No.	Contents %
Crafter's Choice™ Pumpkin Spice - Natural Fragrance Oil	Cinnamomum cassia leaf oil Eugenia caryophyllus (Clove) leaf oil	8007-80-5 8000-34-8	1.9000 1.5000
	Myristica fragrans (Nutmeg) kernel oil	8008-45-5	0.3000
		Total:	3.7000